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Rs. 135/- per Transaction

4.5% of amount or Rs.100/- (whichever is higher)

PKR 85/- per Transaction

*No charges will be applied for upgradation of MCB LITE.

Rs. 3.13 /- per Transaction

Rs. 3.13 per transaction (Inclusive of Sales Tax)

Rs. 23.44/- per transaction (flat) Shall be charged to customer.

Rs. 370/- (local) & Rs. 1,100/- (International) per document

US$ 600/- or equivalent

4.40% of transaction amount or Rs. 100 whichever is
higher on all foreign transactions.

Balance Inquiry

(a) Balance Inquiry via ATM (OFF-US-1 Link)

(b) International Balance Inquiry 

ATM Receipt Print Charges for cash

withdrawal and Balance Inquiry

(ON-US & OFF-US) 

ATM withdrawals OFF-US

(a) ATM withdrawals OFF-US (1-Link)

(b) ATM withdrawals (International usage) 

Voucher Retrieval Fee

Arbitration Charges

Statement Request (Hardcopy)

Foreign Transactions 

Rejected E-Commerce Transaction 

3030702150

3030201120

3030701150

3030101810

3030101830

3060601030

3030101840

MCB LITE
(January - March 2024)

Monthly free limit of PKR 25,000 Per Account/Per Wallet 
exceeding the said monthly free limit of Rs.25,000
charges will be applicable @ Rs. 200 or 0.1% of the
t r a n s a c t i o n  a m o u n t ,  w h i c h e v e r  i s  l o w e r.
(No cap on IBFT number of transactions)

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free Free

Free

Free

3030102040

3030102100

3030102100

3030102100

3030102100

3030101770

3030101770

3030102070

Lite Wallet Opening Fee
Lite Wallet Annual Fee

Wallet Debit Card 

Visa Debit Card Issuance Fee 

Visa Debit Card Annual/Renewal Fee

Paypak Debit Card Issuance Fee

Paypak Debit Card Annual/Renewal Fee

Visa Debit Card Replacement Fee

Paypak Debit Card Replacement Fee

(a) Platinum Customers

(b) WBG Customers (Case to Case Basis)

Cash in / Deposit Fee (At Branch)

Cash out / Withdrawal Fee

Upto Rs. 25,000/-

Above Rs.25,000/-

Top up / Air Time Purchase

Funds Transfer

Bill Payment

POS Transaction

IBFT 
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Upto PKR 1,300/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.

Upto PKR 1,300/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.

Upto PKR 900/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.

Upto PKR 900/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.

Upto PKR 600/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.

Upto PKR 525/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc. 

Rs. 40/- (Inclusive of FED / ST)

18 Rs. 5/- per TransactionMini Statement (MCB account statement from MCB ATM)

19 Rs. 18/- per TransactionCardless biometric cash withdrawal (MCB card at MCB ATM)

Note:
All MCB Debit/Credit card transactions conducted on international websites / merchants & ATMs are settled
either at interbank rate or by purchasing dollar from open market which may differ from the PKR rate/amount
displayed at the time of transaction. In light of prevailing instructions from State Bank of Pakistan, the bank
will settle the transaction at interbank rate. In case of settlement at open market rate, the difference will be
charged separately in your statement.

IBFT via Raast Free

3030401820



135

3.13

4.5100

40

85

3030702150

3030201120

3030701150

3030101810

3030101830

3060601030

3030101840

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

3030102040

3030102100

3030102100

3030102100

3030102100

3030101770

3030101770

3030102070

3030401820

5

6

7

8

9

4

3

2500025000

200

5

18

18

19

100 4.40


