

S.#	ITEMS		RATES		GL CODE
	MCI	B LITE			
	(January	- March 2024)			
		MCB LITE 0	MCB LITE	1 MCB LITE 2	3030102040
1	Lite Wallet Opening Fee Lite Wallet Annual Fee	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	
2	Wallet Debit Card				
	Visa Debit Card Issuance Fee	Upto PKR 1,300/- I	Exclusive of FE	D / ST etc.	3030102100
	Visa Debit Card Annual/Renewal Fee	Upto PKR 1,300/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.			3030102100
	Paypak Debit Card Issuance Fee	Upto PKR 900/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.			3030102100
	Paypak Debit Card Annual/Renewal Fee	Upto PKR 900/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.			3030102100
	Visa Debit Card Replacement Fee	Upto PKR 600/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.		3030101770	
	Paypak Debit Card Replacement Fee	Upto PKR 525/- Exclusive of FED / ST etc.		3030101770	
	(a) Platinum Customers	Free			
	(b) WBG Customers (Case to Case Basis)		Free		
3	Cash in / Deposit Fee (At Branch)	Free		3030102070	
4	Cash out / Withdrawal Fee	AT MCB	ATM A	T BRANCH	
ľ	Upto Rs. 25,000/-	Fr	ee	Free	
	Above Rs.25,000/-	Fr	ee	Free	
5	Top up / Air Time Purchase		Free		
		MCB LITE WALLET		MCB LITE WALLET	
		TO MCB LITE WALLET		TO MCB CORE BANKING	
6	Funds Transfer Bill Payment	Free Free		Free	
8	POS Transaction	Free			
9	IBFT	Monthly free limit of PKR 25,000 Per Account/Per Wallet exceeding the said monthly free limit of Rs.25,000 charges will be applicable @ Rs. 200 or 0.1% of the transaction amount, whichever is lower. (No cap on IBFT number of transactions)			3030401820
	IBFT via Raast	Free			
10	Balance Inquiry				
	(a) Balance Inquiry via ATM (OFF-US-1 Link)				3030702150
	(b) International Balance Inquiry	Rs. 135/- per Transaction			3030201120
11	ATM Receipt Print Charges for cash withdrawal and Balance Inquiry (ON-US & OFF-US)	Rs. 3.13 per transaction (Inclusive of Sales Tax)			
12	ATM withdrawals OFF-US				
	(a) ATM withdrawals OFF-US (1-Link)		, ,	be charged to customer.	3030701150
	(b) ATM withdrawals (International usage)	4.5% of amount or	•		3030101810
13	Voucher Retrieval Fee	Rs. 370/- (local) & Rs.	1,100/- (Internati	onal) per document	3030101830
14	Arbitration Charges	US\$ 600/- or equiva	alent		3060601030
15	Statement Request (Hardcopy)	Rs. 40/- (Inclusive of	of FED / ST)		3030101840
16	Foreign Transactions	4.40% of transaction higher on all foreig			
17	Rejected E-Commerce Transaction	PKR 85/- per Trans			
18	Mini Statement (MCB account statement from MCB ATM)	Rs. 5/- per Transac			
19	Cardless biometric cash withdrawal (MCB card at MCB ATM)	Rs. 18/- per Transaction *No charges will be applied for upgradation of MCB LITE.			
	Note: All MCB Debit/Credit card transactions conducted on international websites / merchants & ATMs are settled either at interbank rate or by purchasing dollar from open market which may differ from the PKR rate/amount displayed at the time of transaction. In light of prevailing instructions from State Bank of Pakistan, the bank will settle the transaction at interbank rate. In case of settlement at open market rate, the difference will be charged separately in your statement.				



بى ايل كوۋ	ريش	الم	نمبرثثار		
	الائرك	ایم سی بی			
	(جنوري-مارق۲۰۲۳ء)				
3030102040	ايم ي لِي لائث 0 ايم ي لي لائث 1 ايم ي لي لائث 2				
3030102040	مفت مفت مفت	لائث والث <u>ڪھو لئے کی</u> فیس	1		
	مفت مفت	لا سے واقعے عوصی ہیں۔ لائٹ والٹ سالا خیس	Ι΄		
		والٹ ڈیبٹ کارڈ	2		
3030102100	1,300 روپیتک(FED/سیزنیکس کےعلاوہ)	ویزه ڈیبٹ کارڈ کےاجراء کی فیس			
3030102100	1,300 روپےتک(FED/ کیلز نیکس کےعلاوہ)	ویزه ژبیٹ کارڈ سالاند/تجدید کی فیس			
3030102100	900 روپے تک (FED/ بیلزئیس کےعلاوہ)	پے پاک ڈیبٹ کارڈ کے اجراء کی فیس پ			
3030102100	900 روپے تک(FED/سیزنیکس کے علاوہ) سر دائی	پے پاک ڈیینے کارڈ سالانہ اتجدید کی فیس ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔ ۔			
3030101770	600 روپےتک(FED/سیارٹیکس کےعلاوہ) 525 روپےتک (FED/سیارٹیکس کےعلاوہ)	ویزہ ڈیبٹ کارڈ کے تنادلہ کی فیس یے پاک ڈیبٹ کارڈ کے تنادلہ کی فیس			
3030101770	525 روپےتک (FEU برس کے علاوہ) مفت	یے پا ب دینے کا رو بے تباولیں س a) بیانیکیم سٹمرز			
	مفت	a) کچیا ہے ارز WBG (b کمبرز ہرکیس کی بنیاد پر			
3030102070	مفت	کیش ان ڈیپازیٹ فیس (برانچ میں ) 	3		
	ایمی پی ATM سے براغی سے	نفذی نکلوانے کی فیس نفذی نکلوانے کی فیس	4		
	مفت	25,000 روپے پیر			
	مفت	25,000 <u>سے</u> زائد	5		
	مفت ایم می بی والٹ ٹوائیم می بی والٹ ایم می بی والٹ ٹوائیم می بی کور بدیکنگ	ٹاپآ پایئرٹائم کی خریداری	"		
	مفت مفت	فنڈ ز کی منتقلی	6		
	عقت	بل کی ادا ئیگی	7		
	مفت	POS ٹرانز یکشن	8		
3030401820	ایک اکاؤنٹ اورایک والٹ پر ماہانہ مفت کی حد 250000 روپے ہے 250000 روپے	IBFT	9		
	کی مذکورہ ماہانہ مفت حدہے تجاوز کرنے پرلین دین کی رقم کا 2000 روپے یا %0.1				
	(جو بھی کم ہو )لا گوہوں گے (لین دین کے IBFT نمبر پر کوئی صرمبیں )	IBFTراست کے ذریعے			
	مفت	ا ۱۳۴۴ اراست کے دریعے بیلنس کی معلومات	10		
3030702150	3.13 روپے فی لین دین	س میں میں ہوں۔ بل انگوائری بذر بیدائے ٹی ایم (OFF-US-1 لئک بی بی ایس)			
3030201120	135 روپے نی کین دین 135 روپے نی کین دین	ما ما در ما در ما ما در			
0000201120	100 روپے فی لین دین (بشمول سیاز ٹیکس) 3.13 روپے فی لین دین (بشمول سیاز ٹیکس)	نفار قم نکالنے اور بیلنس انکوائری کے لئے ATM رسید پرنٹ چار جز	11		
	( <i>b )**03 ) 0,20**0 <del>2,3</del>3</i> 3.13	(ON-US & OFF-US)			
	,	اے ٹی ایم سے نکلوانا    OFF-US	12		
3030701150	صارف سے 23.44 روپے (فلیٹ) فی لین دین پر چارج ہوں گے 	a) بیکنس کی معلومات بذر بعیرائے ٹی ایم (OFF-US-Link-1)			
3030101810	رقم کا 4.5 فیصد یا 100 روپے(جوبھی زیادہ ہو)	b) بین الاقوامی بیلنس کی معلومات			
3030101830	370روپے (مقامی) 1,100روپے (مین الاقوامی)	وو پر retrieval فیس	13		
3060601030	600امریکی ڈالریااس کےمساوی	ٹالئی کے عیار جز	14		
3030101840	40 روپے (بشمول FED/سیزئیکس)	اسٹیٹمنٹ کی درخواست (ہارڈ کا پی )	15		
	4.40 فيصديا100روپے جوبھی زيادہ ہوتمام بين الاقوامی لين دين پر	غيرملکي لين دين	16		
	85 روپے فی ٹرانز <sup>بی</sup> شن	منسوخ شدهای کامرس کالین دین	17		
	50ء پھي گون مين 5روپے في لين دين	دی سینمنٹ ایم ہی بی اے ٹی ایم سے ایم ہی بی ا کاؤنٹ اشیمنٹ منی اشینمنٹ ایم ہی بی اے ٹی ایم سے ایم ہی بی ا کاؤنٹ اشیمنٹ	18		
	د روپے فی لین دین 18 روپے فی لین دین				
	18 روپے نامان کی اور کی اور کا ان کا ان کا ان کا ان کا ان کا کا ان کا	کارڈلیس بائیومیٹرکیش نکالناایم ہی بیائے آئی ایم پرایم ہی بی کارڈ ح	19		
		`نوٹ: ان ایک ان ایک ان ایک			
		ایم کی بی کی تمام ڈیٹ اکریڈٹ کارڈٹرانز یکشنز جو کہ بین الاقوا می ویب سائٹ امرآ			
	The state of the s	ڈالز کی خریداری کرکے کی جاتی ہےاور پاکستانی روپے کی رقم اریٹ ٹرائسیکشن کے وقت - ایک میں میں میں میں میں ایک میں میں ایک میں میں ایک میں			
	ے گا اگر سیطمینٹ او پن مارکیٹ ریٹ کے مطابق کی گئی تو اس فرق کو آپ کی بینک	کردہ مروجہ ہدایات کی روثنی میں بینکٹرانسیکشن کوانٹر بینک ریٹ کےمطابق سیٹل کر			
		اٹیٹمنٹ میں الگ طور پر درج کیا جائے گا۔	1		
			1		

شيدُول آف چارجز جوري -ارچ ٢٠٢٣ء